



HOUSE COMMITTEE USE ONLY

HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENT NO. 1

OFFERED BY

REPRESENTATIVE Ross	OF 142 nd
AMEND House Bill	BILL NUMBER 12

PAGE 3	SECTION 12.070	LINE 4
-----------	-------------------	-----------

BY

Deleting "4,284,000" and inserting "7,776,574"; and

Further amend said bill, page 4, section 12.100, line 3, by deleting "723,776" and inserting "2,113,889"; and

Further amend said bill, said page, said section, said line, by inserting immediately thereafter the following:

"Section 12.105. To the Secretary of State
For the Remote Electronic Access for Libraries Program
From General Revenue Fund.....\$3,109,250"; and

Further amend said bill, page 9, section 12.310, line 4, by deleting "1,369,040" and inserting "1,372,957"; and

Further amend said bill, page 10, section 12.320, line 17, by deleting "144,690,645" and inserting "145,245,735"; and

Further amend said bill, said page, section 12.325, line 3, by deleting "6,735,387" and inserting "6,736,778"; and

Further amend said bill, page 12, section 12.500, line 5, by deleting "9,045,869" and inserting "9,795,869"; and

Further amend said bill, said page, section 12.505, line 6, by deleting "10,987,534" and inserting "11,737,534"; and

Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

<u>Increase</u>	
SOS-Elections \$3,492,574	Judiciary - \$560,398
SOS- Public Libraries \$1,390,113	Senate - \$750,000
SOS- Real Program \$3,109,250	House - \$750,000

ACTION TAKEN <u>Adopted by voice vote</u>	DATE <u>2/2/03</u>
--	-----------------------



HOUSE COMMITTEE USE ONLY

HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENT NO. 2

OFFERED BY

REPRESENTATIVE
Barnes

OF
60th

AMEND
House Bill

BILL NUMBER
12

PAGE
12

SECTION
12.510

LINE
6

BY

Deleting "1,454,608" and inserting "1,443,464"; and

Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

Pursuant to House Rule 49(f), this amendment relates to an accompanying amendment by the maker which amends House Bill 12, Section 12.520.

Decrease - Legislative Research Administration

< \$11,144 > GR

ACTION TAKEN

Adopted by voice vote

DATE

2/12/05



HOUSE COMMITTEE USE ONLY

HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENT NO. 3

OFFERED BY

REPRESENTATIVE
Barnes

OF
60th

AMEND
House Bill

BILL NUMBER
12

PAGE
13

SECTION
12.520

LINE
2

BY

Deleting "125,269" and inserting "136,413"; and

Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

Increase - Joint Committee on Administrative Rules

\$11,144 ER

ACTION TAKEN

Adopted By Voice Vote

DATE

2/12/15